MULTIPORT VALVES - 40mm Waterco Valve (Grey or Black) 228042

Part Number
621451
621111
621452
621453
621454
621464
621465
621455
621456
621457
621458
621460
62146
620221
621462
621463
62100
621450
122243B
64479
621449

Product Description

Handle

Handle Pin

Teflon Ring

Top Cover (Top Mount)

Top Cover Gasket

Top Cover Bolt (Set of 6)

Top Cover Nut (Set of 6)

Teflon Spring Washer (2 required)
Spring

Axle O ring (2 required)

Rotor

Spider Gasket (5 spoke)

Body (Top Mount) - inc Spider Gasket
Air Release Valve and O ring

Sight Glass Gasket

Sight Glass

Valve to Tank O ring

MPV Centre Stem O ring

40mm Half Union Black c/w O ring
Half Union O ring - 40mm

Top Assembly Complete - 40mm (Includes nuts & bolts)

40mm Waterco Valve

H A S A Il Il I AR A

VNI ER\UV
Water, the liquid of life

Diagram Number
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n/s
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List Price
41.00
5.60
11.50
62.50
12.50
9.50
5.00
8.50
16.50
2.00
69.00
58.00
130.00
7.70
8.10
24.00
12.50
8.00
13.00
1.60
140.00

Price Incl. GST
46.13
6.30
12.94
70.31
14.06
10.69
5.63
9.56
18.56
2.25
77.63
65.25
146.25
8.66
9.1
27.00
14.06
9.00
14.63
1.80
157.50

40mm Old Style Pre 9/92




MULTIPORT VALVES - 40mm 6 Way Collar Type 2280443

Part Number Product Description Diagram Number List Price Price Incl. GST
621467 Top Cover 1 73.00 82.13
621457 Axle Oring - BS214 2 2.00 2.25
621452 Teflon Ring 3 11.50 12.94
621458 Rotor 4 69.00 77.63
621456 Spring 5 17.00 19.13
621454 Top Cover Gasket 6 12.50 14.06
6214601 Spider Gasket 8 58.00 65.25
621450 O ring Centre Stem - BS225 9 8.00 9.00
621455 Teflon Spring Washer 10 8.40 9.45
621463 Sight Glass 11 24.00 27.00
621462 Sight Glass Gasket 12 8.10 9.1
621111 Handle Pin 13 5.60 6.30
621451 Handle 14 41.00 46.13
620221 Air Release Valve c/w O ring 15 7.70 8.66
122243B Half Union 40mm c/w O ring 16 13.00 14.63
64479 Half Union O ring - 40mm 16 1.60 1.80
620265 O ring G225 17 11.50 12.94
620196 Lock ring10” Sand Filter (collar between MPV & tank) 100.00 112.50
622602 Square nut for clamp (T series clamp) 10.00 11.25
621373 Bolt for clamp (T series clamp) 2.00 2.25

Ly vyew I 1V P N

VVNA I ER\V
Water, the liquid of life




